Date:  01-28-2010
Page:  1 of 6
Number:  018-1
PP2288  SSeerriieess  22--77//88””((SScchheedduullee  8800))  HHeelliiccaall
PPiippee  PPiilleess
p i b
11411 Addison Avenue • Franklin Park, IL 60131
T: (847) 455-0014 F: (847) 455-0029 • www.macleandixie.com

Pipe Pile
Extension
Shaft
Length Helix
Date:  01-28-2010
Page:  3 of 6
Number:  018-1
PP2288  SSeerriieess  22--77//88””((SScchheedduullee  8800))  HHeelliiccaall
PPiippee  PPiilleess
p i b
11411 Addison Avenue • Franklin Park, IL 60131
T: (847) 455-0014 F: (847) 455-0029 • www.macleandixie.com
Catalog Number
*
Description Length Helices
P28H64S8 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” helical lead with 8” (3/8”) helix 64” 8
P28H64S10 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” helical lead with 10” (3/8”) helix  64” 10
P28H64S12 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” helical lead with 12” (3/8”) helix 64” 12
P28H64S810 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” helical lead with 8-10” (3/8”) helix 64” 8-10
P28H64S1012 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” helical lead with 10-12” (3/8”) helix 64” 10-12
P28H84S8 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 8” (3/8”) helix 84” 8
P28H84S10 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 10” (3/8”) helix 84” 10
P28H84S12 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 12” (3/8”) helix 84” 12
P28H84S810 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 8-10” (3/8”) helix 84” 8-10
P28H84S1012 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 10-12” (3/8”) helix 84” 10-12
P28H84S81012 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 8-10-12” (3/8”) helix 84” 8-10-12
P28H84S101214 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” helical lead with 10-12-14” (3/8”) helix 84” 10-12-14
P28HE42S14 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 42”  extension with 14” (3/8”) helix 42” 14
P28HE64S12 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64”  extension with 12” (3/8”) helix 64” 12
P28HE64S14 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64”  extension with 14” (3/8”) helix 64” 14
P28HE84S14 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84”  extension with 14” (3/8”) helix 84” 14
P28HE42 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 42” extension 42” -----
P28HE64 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 64” extension 64” -----
P28HE84 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 84” extension 84” -----
P28HE124 2-7/8” O.D. pipe x 124” extension 124” -----
Note: Standard galvanized. Add suffix “U” for black (not galvanized) *Other sizes are available upon request
Note:  Warranty which includes ICC AC358 will be deemed invalid if all material for either the foundation
pile or tension anchor is not MacLeanDixie.
Date:  01-28-2010